
234 ‐ Best Presented Buckskin (Led). (Special)
1 MARCONI STORM WARNING, (Owned by Emma Jackson) Linda Jackson
2 DAINTREE CLASSIC EDITION, Melanie Allen
3 MIVA ANEESAH, (Owned by Greystock Stud) Hillary Stephenso
4 HARKAWAY LODGE GLENGARRY Julia Grave
5 STEPDON PARK POCKET Rosemary Garon
6 BRANDY HOLLOW BRONZE TEMPTATION Kerrie Phillips

235 ‐ Buckskin Stallion, 4 years and over
1 HARKAWAY LODGE GLENGARRY Julia Grave
2 STEPDON PARK POCKET Rosemary Garon

236 ‐ Buckskin Colt, 2 and 3 years
1 MARCONI STORM WARNING, (Owned by Emma Jackson) Linda Jackson

143S ‐ Champion Led Buckskin Stallion or Colt
  HARKAWAY LODGE GLENGARRY Julia Grave

144S ‐ Reserve Champion Led Buckskin Stallion or Colt
  STEPDON PARK POCKET Rosemary Garon

238 ‐ Buckskin Mare, 4 years and over, over 10.2 hands and not over 14 hands
1 UHAVTA ROYAL JULIETTE Uhavta
2 MIVA ANEESAH, (Owned by Greystock Stud) Hillary Stephenso

239 ‐ Buckskin Mare, 4 years and over, over 14 hands
1 TRISTONY PARK LUNAR ECLIPSE, (Owned by Julie McNamara) McNamara & Cle

240 ‐ Buckskin Filly, 2 and 3 years
1 WORANORA PANDEIA, (Owned by Mrs Judy Ritchie & Miss Helen Dohan) O'Hagan & Robin
2 EDGE HILL CHINA DOLL Patricia Croft
3 HEAVENLEA TUFFNTENDER Tracey Mallia

241 ‐ Buckskin Filly, Yearling
1 MOONDYNE LUCY LOCKET Rosemary Garon

147S ‐ Champion Led Buckskin Female
  UHAVTA ROYAL JULIETTE Uhavta

148S ‐ Reserve Champion Led Buckskin Female
  WORANORA PANDEIA, (Owned by Mrs Judy Ritchie & Miss Helen Dohan) O'Hagan & Robin

242 ‐ Buckskin Gelding, 4 years and over, over 10.2 hands and not over 14 hands
1 BEAUPARC EXQUISITE Elizabeth Greshn
2 BLACKWOOD FIRE FOX M & S Reeve
3 GLENENE CLARITY Marilyn Marr
4 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann
5 BRANDY HOLLOW BRONZE TEMPTATION Kerrie Phillips
6 AMARANDA SOLDJA BOY Lucy Bramley

243 ‐ Buckskin Gelding, 4 years and over, over 14 hands
1 KAYWANA GOLDEN VALLEY Barr Family

244 ‐ Buckskin Gelding, 3 years and under
1 BROSHA PARK SOVEREIGN M & S Reeve
2 BARINGA MOTION PICTURE, (Owned by Emma Jackson) Linda Jackson
3 MURRAYDALE PARK DAKODA Marilyn Marr
4 YALATTA PARKS EXCEED Michelle Gilham

145S ‐ Champion Led Buckskin Gelding
  BROSHA PARK SOVEREIGN M & S Reeve

146S ‐ Reserve Champion Led Buckskin Gelding
  BEAUPARC EXQUISITE Elizabeth Greshn

149S ‐ Supreme Champion Led Buckskin
  UHAVTA ROYAL JULIETTE Uhavta

246 ‐ Buckskin Stallion or Colt, ridden
1 HARKAWAY LODGE GLENGARRY Julia Grave

247 ‐ Buckskin Mare or Filly, 14 hands and under, ridden
1 MIVA ANEESAH, (Owned by Greystock Stud) Hillary Stephenso

248 ‐ Buckskin Mare or Filly, over 14 hands, ridden
1 TRISTONY PARK LUNAR ECLIPSE, (Owned by Julie McNamara) McNamara & Cle
2 HEAVENLEA TUFFNTENDER Tracey Mallia

249 ‐ Buckskin Gelding, 14 hands and under, ridden
1 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann
2 GLENENE CLARITY Marilyn Marr
3 BLACKWOOD FIRE FOX M & S Reeve
4 AMARANDA SOLDJA BOY Lucy Bramley
5 JARAMLEE DRAGON FLY Natalie Bartlett

250 ‐ Buckskin Gelding, over 14 hands, ridden
1 YALATTA PARKS EXCEED Michelle Gilham
2 KAYWANA GOLDEN VALLEY Barr Family

150S ‐ Champion Ridden Buckskin
  HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann

151S ‐ Reserve Champion Ridden Buckskin
  TRISTONY PARK LUNAR ECLIPSE, (Owned by Julie McNamara) McNamara & Cle
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